

MVCA Fee Schedule: 2025

Schedule "D" — Conservation Areas, Rentals, Programs and Administration (HST is in addition to all fees unless otherwise specified)

Conservation Area Use Type	Fee
Conservation Area Use	
*Day Pass Purdon	Donation only
*Day Pass Morris Island ¹	\$7
*Day Pass Mill of Kintail ¹	\$7
Annual Pass General	\$55
Additional Car Pass ²	\$27
Lost Annual Pass	\$15
Bus Tour Groups – all sites (per person) ³	\$3
Mill of Kintail Rentals	
Cloister Area Weddings (4 Hour Minimum)	\$840
Additional Hourly	\$210
Last Minute Hourly (Less than 30 days)	\$110
Picnic Shelter & Education Centre	
Minimum 4 Hours	\$155
Additional Hourly	\$35
Gatehouse	
Minimum 4 Hours	\$265
Additional Hourly	\$65
Community Groups	50% of rental fees
Office Rentals	
Boardroom and Meeting Rooms	
Per Day	\$260
Affiliated Groups ⁴	FREE
Office Space Work Station – no service Per Month	\$110
Office Space Work Station – serviced ⁵ Per Month	\$155
Staffing Fee for Rentals	4-0.00
Hourly	\$50.00

¹ HST Included.

² Seasonal Pass – only one vehicle pass be provided per annual pass.

³ HST included. This rate would apply to vehicles with a carrying capacity greater than 7 passengers.

⁴ Affiliated Groups = meetings held at MVCA where MVCA staff participation/involvement is required and the Group objectives are in-line with MVCA goals and objectives.

⁵ Serviced includes phone, internet and network support.